Product information

32 31135

Relay Adjusting Pliers
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General

Article No.

EAN

Pliers

Head

Handles

Weight
Dimensions
REACH compliant
RoHS compliant

Technical details
Jaw thickness (joint) (D)
Tips width (E)

Tips thickness (F)

Jaw length (B)

Head width (A)
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technical change and errors excepted

KNIPEX Werk - C. Gustav Putsch KG - 42337 Wuppertal

e For gripping components and wires of the smallest diameters and for

bending contact and relay springs

e Polished gripping surfaces

e Edges carefully deburred

3231135
4003773043560

black atramentized
polished

plastic coated

739

135x52 x 14 mm
does not contain SVHC
not applicable

7.0 mm
1.0 mm
3.5 mm
32.0 mm
12.5 mm
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